Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Swim #1, Heat #63361: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

S~ O U1 W o0 N RN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #63362: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

N 00 N U, DO W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #63363: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Sprint

ID Name

924 Max OLLERENSHAW
1052 Alice GARDINER
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
1079 Ben PLAYFORD

868  Caitlin ZOCCO

621 Rose TUNSTALL
1091 Madison ELLIOTT
925  Justin GARLICK
Sprint

ID Name

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE
999  Julian TRIA

979  Joanne GARLICK

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW
896 Emily COWLEY

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW
698  Adam BROOKS

620  Rachel LYON
Sprint

ID Name

643 Georgia ZOCCO

714 Kellen PARKER

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ
711 Ruby EASON

646  Jack CORBETT

769 Harry COYNE

661 Michael CORBETT
674 Cara PARKER
Sprint

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Lane

co oo U B~ P NN W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

70.82
71.21
73.12
75.44
76.32
77.39
77.67
92.21

Gross

51.84
52.72
53.10
53.35
53.58
53.87
53.89
56.41

Gross

41.11
42.54
42.74
45.01
45.43
46.62
46.99
47.07

Hcap

9

0
18
18
11
14
18
12

Hcap

N O O W O W o N

Hcap

w N N R O W O -

Net
61.82
71.21
55.12
57.44
65.32
63.39
59.67
80.21

Net
49.84
46.72
50.10
53.35
50.58
44.87
44.89
54.41

Net
40.11
42.54
39.74
45.01
44.43
44.62
44.99
44.07

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Pos

0 N OO U~ WN R

Pos

0 N o A W N R

Pos
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Swim #4, Heat #63364: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1019
684
632
750
1018
923
998
619

Name

Zoe LOUGHREY
Hugh MATTHEWS
Liam MURPHY
Connor EGELTON
Liam LOUGHREY
Eve OLLERENSHAW
Alexander TRIA
Duncan LYON

Sprint
Swim #5, Heat #63365: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1056
1048
1057
1058
591
1070
1051
1050

Name

Fiona ODELL

Sienna BEARD
Amelia MACMAHON
Lily CASSAR

Sarah LYON

Sarah RYAN

Sophia GALLETTA
Isabella LO SURDO

Sprint

Lane
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Lane
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #63366: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
634
687
916
900
1054
1012
761
723

Name

Hamish MURPHY
Jessica COLLEY
Nicole ZOCCO
Brittany DUNCOMBE
Damien GARDINER
Mikaela DOWNIE
Kate COYNE

David PARKER

Sprint

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Lane
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
41.16
43.13
43.45
43.47
44.18
44.55
44.73
45.69

Gross
59.48
60.43
62.31
62.45
63.11
63.15
65.49
65.80

Gross
37.44
38.50
39.04
39.22
40.09
40.17
41.01
42.68

Hcap

N N B O U NN

Hcap
13

19

16

24

19

17

Hcap

R R R N O Rk O B

Net
39.16
41.13
39.45
38.47
44.18
40.55
42.73
43.69

Net
46.48
54.43
43.31
46.45
39.11
63.15
46.49
48.80

Net
36.44
38.50
38.04
39.22
38.09
39.17
40.01
41.68

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ
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Points DQ

[ = O = S o)
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Swim #7, Heat #63367: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

4
5
2
1
3
8
6
7

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #8, Heat #63368: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

N N W P U0 O

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #9, Heat #63369: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

A W N D,

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #10, Heat #63371: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

474  Bernadette FLANNERY
751  Scott EGELTON

506  Susan LEECH

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
968  Madeleine WELSH
644  Nicholas CORBETT
961  Ross OLLERENSHAW
802  Matthew O'CONNOR
Sprint

ID Name

1078 Michael PLAYFORD
713 Christian TAYLOR

673 Ethan PARKER

594 Elena MURPHY

706  Molly EASON

736  Jarrah RONAN

690  Mark COLLEY

908 Ross DUNCOMBE
Sprint

ID Name

115 Anthony DIMENTO
743 Lucy EGELTON

309 Joel DIMENTO

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
640  Daniel CORBETT
Sprint

ID Name
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU
527 Harry GILKES

759  James COYNE

839 Daniel MURPHY
Sprint

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Lane

6
7
5
4

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

40.72
40.75
41.88
41.94
42.20
42.41
44.89

0.00

Gross

34.65
34.69
35.03
36.09
36.68
36.88
38.36
38.88

Gross

32.70
33.27
34.10
34.88
36.34

Gross

30.62
31.73
32.19
32.24

Hcap

a o o uu o U»ur un v

Hcap

= N P R O N W N

Hcap

= =, O O N

Hcap

o O N =

Net
35.72
35.75
36.88
41.94
37.20
36.41
38.89

-6.00

Net
32.65
31.69
33.03
36.09
35.68
35.88
36.36
37.88

Net
30.70
33.27
34.10
33.88
35.34

Net
29.62
29.73
32.19
32.24

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

T b W N R

Pos

A W N R

Points DQ

DNS

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

= R, N W

Points DQ

= N W
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Swim #10, Heat #63372: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
524 Craig GILKES 2 FR 32.78
1095 Amy SCOTT 3 FR 44.50
1096 Alani BURGAN 1 FR 55.76
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #63376: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 1 FR 23.14
Form

Swim #12, Heat #63378: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
634 Hamish MURPHY 7 BU 116.51
673 Ethan PARKER 3 BU 120.15
632 Liam MURPHY 2 BU 124.22
839 Daniel MURPHY 8 BU 128.59
706  Molly EASON 6 BU 129.84
968 Madeleine WELSH 5 BU 130.09
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 1 BU 136.38
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 4 BU 140.02

Form
Swim #13, Heat #63379: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
594  Elena MURPHY 4 BU 94.80
640  Daniel CORBETT 2 BU 105.98
644  Nicholas CORBETT 3 BU 107.86
309  Joel DIMENTO 5 BU 110.47
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 1 BU 126.49

Form
Swim #14, Heat #63380: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
713 Christian TAYLOR 4 BU 98.30
743 Lucy EGELTON 3 BU 98.91
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 BU 106.73
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 2 BU 110.34

Form

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap
21
14

21
19

18

17

Hcap

o U1 W N b

Hcap
18
16

10

Net
32.78
44.50
55.76

Net

23.14

Net

95.51
106.15
122.22
107.59
110.84
112.09
136.38
123.02

Net
90.80
103.98
104.86
105.47
126.49

Net
80.30
82.91

106.73
100.34

Pos

Pos

1

Pos

00 N o B~ W N R

Pos

u b W N R

Pos

A W N

Points DQ

Points DQ
1

Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Swim #15, Heat #63382: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
527
474
1012
1054
1051
1096
621
1050
Form

Name

Harry GILKES
Bernadette FLANNERY
Mikaela DOWNIE
Damien GARDINER
Sophia GALLETTA
Alani BURGAN

Rose TUNSTALL
Isabella LO SURDO

Lane

N o0 B~ 00NN w O

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #16, Heat #63384: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
769
714
1051
999
1050
620
621
925
Form

Name

Harry COYNE
Kellen PARKER
Sophia GALLETTA
Julian TRIA
Isabella LO SURDO
Rachel LYON

Rose TUNSTALL
Justin GARLICK

Lane

= N B O W Ul 00

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #17, Heat #63385: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
646
935
687
979
1058
1018
698
674
Form

Name

Jack CORBETT

Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Jessica COLLEY
Joanne GARLICK

Lily CASSAR

Liam LOUGHREY
Adam BROOKS

Cara PARKER

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Lane

o N W s~ U N

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
83.94
98.12

119.81

127.57

170.49

170.51

183.47

183.62

Gross
102.94
105.10
105.16
108.03
109.30
111.80
106.84
62.39

Gross
66.25
68.62
69.43
69.65
72.36
73.24
73.70
73.97

Hcap

Hcap
33
37
32
28
32
30
19

Hcap
12
12

w 0 O o0

13

Net
69.94
68.10
73.16
80.03
77.30
81.80
87.84
62.39

Net
54.25
56.62
60.43
61.65
72.36
65.24
70.70
60.97

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ
DUP
DUP

Points DQ

DupP

DUP DQ
1 DQ

Points DQ

R R R R RN W
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Swim #18, Heat #63386: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 3 BU 50.20
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 6 BU 54.19
961  Ross OLLERENSHAW 5 BU 55.71
591  Sarah LYON 8 BU 56.12
998  Alexander TRIA 7 BU 56.73
711  Ruby EASON 4 BU 58.65
750  Connor EGELTON 2 BU 59.00
1084 Jacqueline DIVIS 1 BU 62.15

Form
Swim #19, Heat #63387: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
643 Georgia ZOCCO 1 BU 45.02
761  Kate COYNE 7 BU 52.64
684  Hugh MATTHEWS 6 BU 53.51
1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ 5 BU 55.14
1054 Damien GARDINER 4 BU 55.20
723 David PARKER 2 BU 57.65
916  Nicole ZOCCO 8 BU 64.88
751  Scott EGELTON 3 BU 73.87

Form
Swim #20, Heat #63388: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
474 Bernadette FLANNERY 5 BU 45.93
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 1 BU 50.78
690 Mark COLLEY 4 BU 52.31
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 3 BU 52.52
619 Duncan LYON 2 BU 53.15

Form
Swim #21, Heat #63389: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
759  James COYNE 6 BU 38.62
527  Harry GILKES 7 BU 39.17
736 Jarrah RONAN 5 BU 39.88
115  Anthony DIMENTO 8 BU 40.12

Form

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Hcap

O P N N W N N =

Hcap

P, M P N W W » O

Hcap

N N W O O

Hcap

o O » O

Net
49.20
52.19
53.71
53.12
54.73
56.65
58.00
62.15

Net
45.02
48.64
50.51
52.14
53.20
56.65
60.88
72.87

Net
39.93
50.78
49.31
50.52
51.15

Net
38.62
35.17
39.88
34.12

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

T b W N R

Pos

A W N R

Points DQ
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Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

= N W
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Swim #21, Heat #63390: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 3 BU 39.67
1056 Fiona ODELL 2

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 BU 70.32
1070 Sarah RYAN 4

BU 56.80

BU 71.59
Form

Swim #22, Heat #63392: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 6 BU 48.46
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 7 BU 53.02
Form

Swim #22, Heat #63393: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1095 Amy SCOTT 5 BU 30.59
896  Emily COWLEY 1 BU 32.65
924  Max OLLERENSHAW 4 BU 38.96
1091 Madison ELLIOTT 2 BU 41.78
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 3 BU 44.50

Form
Swim #23, Heat #63395: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 3 BU 25.45
Form

Swim #23, Heat #63396: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1048 Sienna BEARD 1 BU 26.96
1052 Alice GARDINER 2 BU 35.63
Long
Swim #24, Heat #63398: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
634 Hamish MURPHY 4 FR 262.86
687  Jessica COLLEY 3 FR 265.49
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 282.96
621 Rose TUNSTALL 1 FR 286.63
1054 Damien GARDINER 2 FR 289.17

Long

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Hcap

0
0
0
0

Hcap

14

Hcap

o O O o o

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap
101
74
120

67

Net
39.67
56.80
70.32
71.59

Net

48.46
39.02

Net
30.59
32.65
38.96
41.78
44.50

Net

25.45

Net

26.96
35.63

Net
161.86
191.49
162.96
286.63
222.17

Pos

A W N

Pos

Pos

v b W N R

Pos

Pos

Pos

v A W N B

Points DQ

N N

Points DQ

Points DQ

N e

DUP

Points DQ
4

Points DQ

Points DQ

= RN W
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Swim #25, Heat #63400: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1070 Sarah RYAN 1 FR 310.24 0 310.24 1 4

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 FR 318.99 54 264.99 2 3

925  Justin GARLICK 2 FR 335.76 12 323.76 3 2

620 Rachel LYON 8 FR 342.14 70 272.14 4 1

868  Caitlin ZOCCO 3 FR 343.65 34 309.65 5 1

936  Ryan OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 349.03 60 289.03 6 1

1058 Lily CASSAR 6 FR 349.94 65 284.94 7 1

1050 Isabella LO SURDO 7 FR 375.26 67 308.26 8 1

Long

Swim #26, Heat #63401: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 249.02 1 248.02 1 4

1051 Sophia GALLETTA 7 FR 254.11 20 234.11 2 3

1057 Amelia MACMAHON 4 FR 255.56 11 244.56 3 2

698 Adam BROOKS 6 FR 255.69 19 236.69 4 1

896  Emily COWLEY 1 FR 269.93 0 269.93 5 1

769  Harry COYNE 8 FR 272.82 25 247.82 6 1

674 Cara PARKER 5 FR 275.01 13 262.01 7 1

979  Joanne GARLICK 3 FR 0.00 3  -3.00 8 0 DNS
Long

Swim #27, Heat #63402: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 6 FR 220.48 7 213.48 1 4

916  Nicole ZOCCO 2 FR 221.29 1 220.29 2 3

723  David PARKER 8 FR 225.95 10 215.95 3 2

643  Georgia ZOCCO 3 FR 226.17 1 225.17 4 1

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 7 FR 230.64 10 220.64 5 1

661 Michael CORBETT 1 FR 235.16 0 235.16 6 1

1018 Liam LOUGHREY 5 FR 242.11 4 238.11 7 1

999  Julian TRIA 4 FR 250.00 3 247.00 8 1

Long

Saturday, 23 November 2013 Page 8 of 10



Swim #28, Heat #63403: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
714
1084
684
923
646
998
711
619
Long

Name

Kellen PARKER
Jacqueline DIVIS
Hugh MATTHEWS
Eve OLLERENSHAW
Jack CORBETT
Alexander TRIA
Ruby EASON
Duncan LYON

Lane

“u W N B O 00O N B

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #29, Heat #63404: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
761
591
961
1012
802
900
908
1063
Long

Name

Kate COYNE

Sarah LYON

Ross OLLERENSHAW
Mikaela DOWNIE
Matthew O'CONNOR
Brittany DUNCOMBE
Ross DUNCOMBE
Annabelle FERNANDEZ

Lane

U 4 N P 00 W & O

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #30, Heat #63405: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
91
750
751
968
706
690
309
524
Long

Name

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Connor EGELTON
Scott EGELTON
Madeleine WELSH
Molly EASON
Mark COLLEY

Joel DIMENTO
Craig GILKES

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Lane

4
2
1
3
7
8
6
5

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

216.30
220.68
22291
227.09
229.79
233.53
236.22
243.83

Gross
204.85
206.48
212.91
213.79
218.09
219.47
228.55
0.00

Gross
185.43
186.56
198.94
199.34
199.95
200.28
203.19
0.00

Hcap
0
1
14
6
3
11

10

> 00 N O

Hcap

w O N U

11
12

8

Net
216.30
219.68
208.91
221.09
226.79
222.53
235.22
239.83

Net
199.85
202.48
209.91
203.79
218.09
217.47
223.55

-4.00

Net
180.43
184.56
198.94
196.34
188.95
188.28
194.19

-8.00

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
0 DNS
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
DUP DNS
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Swim #31, Heat #63406: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
736 Jarrah RONAN 4 FR 179.31
759  James COYNE 5 FR 179.54
673 Ethan PARKER 7 FR 181.97
527 Harry GILKES 8 FR 185.36
115 Anthony DIMENTO 6 FR 0.00
640 Daniel CORBETT 2 FR 186.39
632 Liam MURPHY 1 FR 192.88
644 Nicholas CORBETT 3 FR 205.06
Long
Swim #32, Heat #63407: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
524 Craig GILKES 2 FR 186.27
743 Lucy EGELTON 4 FR 189.26
713 Christian TAYLOR 6 FR 192.56
594 Elena MURPHY 5 FR 193.33
839 Daniel MURPHY 3 FR 194.64
Long
Swim #32, Heat #63408: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1056 Fiona ODELL 1 FR 249.93
Long
Swim #33, Heat #63410: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 2 FR 181.93
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 200.15
Long
Swim #34, Heat #63412: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1048 Sienna BEARD 2 FR 131.34
1052 Alice GARDINER 1 FR 147.90

Saturday, 23 November 2013

Hcap
13
14
15
32
14
8
0
8

Hcap

26
35
26
20

Hcap

Hcap
20

Hcap
11

Net
166.31
165.54
166.97
153.36
-14.00
178.39
192.88
197.06

Net
186.27
163.26
157.56
167.33
174.64

Net

249.93

Net

161.93
200.15

Net

120.34
147.90

Pos Points DQ

1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 1 VOoID
6 1
7 1
8 1

Pos Points DQ

v A W N B
= =N W

Pos Points DQ

1 1

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3

Pos Points DQ

1 4
2 3
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